Filtration Solutions
2D Motion/Rocker Bag – Flex Motion Wave Bag
Fermentation plays an important role in the upstream part of the process, especially
during seed train and scale-up. Entegris offers a standard single-use motion/rocker
bag design which can be tailored for your specific needs.
AVAILABLE SIZES
—
5 L, 10 L, 20 L, 23 L, 50 L

No other company has both the expertise and experience to provide transformative new solutions for your processes.
For more information, please contact customer service.
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Pharmsteri capsule filter: part number
PST
Capsule type
SU	=	single-use
GS	=	gamma sterilized
Membrane
SA	=	PES single-layer
SD	=	PES dual layer
ED	=	UPE dual layer
Retention rating
022	=	0.22 µm
042	=	0.45 + 0.22 µm
062	=	0.65 + 0.22 μm
Code and O-ring
TS	=	1.5” TC inlet/outlet,
silicone O-ring
HS	=	1/2” HB inlet/outlet,
silicone O-ring
TH	=	1.5” TC inlet,
1/2” HB outlet
FS	 =	3/4” TC inlet/outlet,
silicone O-ring
BS	=	1/4” HB inlet/outlet,
silicone O-ring
FB	=	3/4” TC inlet,
1/4” HB outlet
SH	=	1/4” HB inlet/outlet,
disc only
Size
00	=	50 mm disc
0M	=	mini
01	 =	1"
03	=	3"
05	=	5"
10	 =	10"
Pack
1	=	1 ea/box
2	=	2 ea/box
3	=	3 ea/box
4	=	4 ea/box
10	=	10 ea/box